
Top Crawford DHIA Cows By
JEFFREY RANEY

CAROL
MARTHA
TRISH

RAY & HELEN ANTHONY
300

HIGH PROTEIN COWS CRAWFORD COUNTY 27,925
30,873
27,693

PRO-
MILK FAT TEINCOW'S NAME

32,196
CRAWFORD COUNTY SAM HEAGY

06 30,026
BLACK POND FARMS

POLLY
LEGGS
COLEEN
BLANCH
LEE
SHEIK
AMARA

32,384
27,927
28,171
27,243
29,299
27,661
26,266

1126
1254
1064

RONALD KALINOWSKI
DIEDRA 30,933

LARRY E CHARLES
198
SUPER
LIP
DIAMON
210

DAN E MILLER
145

27,309
25,888
22,821
26,326
27,973

WIL-AIRE FARM
STONEY
BRIANA

ALRIGHT FARMS
CINDY
LENA
JOYCE
AGNES
SHERRY
LORENE
KATHY 2
ABBY 2
MARY

32,065
28,242 27,003

RICHARD S. SANDY BYHAM
DARCIE
ARIEL

32,613
36,442
33,683
31,502
26,438
27,102
30,660
29,009
29,401

28,303
26,703

ANDREW MULLET
JUNE

GREENE ACRES
25,132

SILVA 25,786

GERALD R DONOVAN
BROOKE

SHANNON AND BRENDA IRWIN
51 25,898

ALLEN FARMS
T529

25,235
RYND HOME FARMS

PUNCH
JAMIE
DANA
DEANE
KEISHA

31,401
30,391
29,001
31,671
26,104

28,502
INFIELD BROTHERS

DEVLON
AGGIE

26,028
26,680CUSTEAD-VALLEY FARMS

SUPREM
LORENE
CINDY
STACY
TINA
JAMIE
JOAN
DORRIE

29,655
28,444
28,838
26,882
26,312
22,555
25,316
26,268

1038
977
749
637
824
833
827
859

JAMES + JANET HUNTER
SLY 27,783

ERIE COUNTY

MCLAUGHLIN FARM
35
07

27,684
26,990

PastureMat
The Golden Standard In Cow Comfort

Why Pasture Mat? The Rewards
Pasture Mat is tighjjy stuffed with • Better Cow Health
rubber and sewn every 4” to prevent . Reduced Leg injuryshifting • . Reduced Swollen Hocks
Proven most durable top cover . Mofe Lactatlon Per Cow . MoreLeast abrasive top cover on the
market

• Reduced Bedding Costs
Fits any stall. . Pasture Mats Often Pay For
Proven performance. Themselves Within 6 Months.
For details and installation with over 6 years experience, call:
Petersheim’s Cow Mattresses

117 Christiana Pike (Route 372), Christiana, PA 17509
610-593-2242U S Pat. No

5653195 Ask For Merrill orSam
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Lancaster
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PHONE
717-626-1164

OR
717-394-3047

FAX
717-733-6058

OWNER

885
1140

821
969

729
985

1276
1151
1160
1208
1120
1125

906
1223

974

1021
994

1028
1026
1081
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935
913
899
888

Protein For December
MERCER COUNTY

WEST BRANCH HOLSTEIN
14
507
9704
9537
660
9546
9573

29,309
28,085
26,803
26,795
24,403
23,658
26,537

880 917
953 889
756 856
920 855
941 841
882 822
720 802

HIGHLAND HOLSTEINS
131 25,481 see

VENAGO COUNTY

ROLLING SPRING FARM
DECADE 29,187 1061 940

WARREN COUNTY

NICKERSON FARM 2
1070 24,508 1043 803

Foot Clinic Slated
For February 4

BARABOO, Wise. - Pennsyl-
vania hoof trimmer and member
of the Hoof Trimmers Assoc-
iation, Inc., Paul Neer from
Belleville, is hosting a Foot
Clinic Feb. 4, 2000, in State
College, Pa., at the Penn State

one interested in hoof care is
invited to attend. The clinic will
include numerous guest speak-
ers, live hoof trimming demon-
strations and a complimentary
chicken and ribs lunch at 12
p.m.

Ag. Arena Building, from-10 a.m.
to 3 p.m. There will be coffee and
donuts at 9:30 a.m. Dairy pro-
ducers, hoof trimmers, veteri-
narians, nutritionists and any-

Extension veterinarian and
hoof care specialist Dr. Jan
Shearer of the University of
Florida is the keynote speaker.

HEATMOR OUTDOOR WOOD FURNACE
• Heat Home, Hot Water, Outbuildings
• No Fire Danger or Chimney Worries
• Forced Air or Hot Water Heating
• 3 Sizes -18 Colors
• Forced Draft - Ash Auger Clean-out
• Wood or Coal Grates
• High Efficiency - Clean Burning
• 10 Year Corrosion Warranty
• Financing & Dealerships Available

Outback Heating Dist.
* 888-763-8617Stainless Steel

Attention, teachers!
_
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A PROGRAM j„ TEACHERS •] LEBANON COUNIIES

Take a look into the future
at a special 3-day Seminar.

How do wv save Ihe uood and develop a vision tor the
future of Lancaster and Lebanon Counties?

Seminar dates:
March 1 • March 23 • April 13

Learn from experts at this workshop for master teachers. The seminar
includes hands-on activities, a county-wide field trip to examine
environmental concerns and an extensive packet ofteaching materials.

Leant about these important issues:
Land use • Clean air • Waste management • Clean water

Deadline for application is January 28, 2000

To become the Master Teacher from vour district,
contact vour school district superintendent.

For information about the seminar, contact Dawn L. Weaver,
Lancaster Newspapers, Inc.
Phone: 717-291-8701; e-mail: dweaver@lnpnews.com

Sponsors of “A Look into the Future ” include
Financial support from Engle-Hambnght and Davies, Inc., Insurance &Real
Estate, Lancaster County Planning Commission, Lebanon County Planning
Department, Lancaster-Lebanon lU. 13, Historic Preservation Trust of Lancaster
County, The Hourglass Foundation,Citizens for Responsible Growth and
Lancaster Newspapers, Inc
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